TDA SERIES
DIGITAL TEMPERATURE SENSOR
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

Subject to change without prior notice.      457
T2
TDA Series Ordering Codes
TDA = Digital Temperature Switch
15 = 4-20 mA   Output Type
N4 = 1/2” NPT Process Connection
N5 = 3/4” NPT
R4 = 1/2” BSP
R5 = 3/4” BSP
D6 = Remote Probe Smooth Shank
F2 =    0 to 250˚F Measuring Range
F3 = -58 to 250˚F (Available with Process Connection D6 Only)
H2 = -20 to 120˚C
H3 = -50 to 125˚C (Available with Process Connection D6 Only)
0 = 12mm/1/2” (Not Available with Process Connection D6) Probe Length
1 = 100 mm/4”
2 = 185mm/7.25” (Not Available with Process Connection D6)
L3M = Micro-DC plug, 4-Pin male
L3P = 3 Ft. PVC cable
L3S = Custom length PVC cable
EC = Extended Cable Length on Process Connection D6 Options
(*Specify desired Cable Length When Ordering)
TDA - 15   - N4   -  F2   - 1 -    L3M   Example TDA ordering code
Accessories
Part# 807.037 - Mating 4-Pin Micro-DC plug with 6 ft. cable.
Part# TD-FTFHG1/4SS - 6mm 316 SS Bore Through Compression Fitting x 1/4” NPT for Remote Probe Installation.
Part# TD-FTFHG1/2SS - 6mm 316 SS Bore Through Compression Fitting x 1/2” NPT for Remote Probe Installation.
ø1.75”
1.
56
” 0.
93
”
1.
68
”
B
DIN 3852-A
A
Sw1.61”
M12x1
0.47”
ca. 1.88”
0.
45
”
0.27”
Probe Length O (12mm)
Dimensions
458 Subject to change without prior notice.
TDA Series - Digital Temperature Sensor
Dimensions
1.75”
1.
70
”
SW 41
G1/2; G3/4
0.39”
0.31”
0.
75
”
1/2 NPT; 3/4 NPT
1.75”
3.